THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 01, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 01, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

15-51080

15-50734

15-51077

15-51066

14-50727

15-51086

15-51072

15-50879

15-51061

Greg Thomas Browne
Amy Colette Browne

Christie Monica Lucero

Miroslaw Sylwester Kuligowski

Judy Diane Stanley Boyd

Donald Lee Johnson

Ronald Gray Hall

Lisa Blake Allman

Larry Dee Mumby

(Cont. From 10/02/15)

Gregory A. Eller
Melissa H. Eller

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Anthony J. Vrsecky

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50895 Shonyara Raniece Emoria Turner Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 10/02/15)

13-51033 Joshua R Ussery Brian Hayes
Tina L Ussery

15-51059 David John Mitchell Wendy H. James
Rena Lee Mitchell

15-51068 Michelle Elizabeth White Wendy H. James
15-51075 Karen Elizabeth Feeney Stephen D. Ling
15-50882 Shotzy Faith Harrison Stephen D. Ling

(Cont. From 10/02/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

15-51069

11-51074

15-51038

15-51035

15-51062

15-51056

15-51057

15-50868

15-51065

Chrystal Caldwell Belcher

Mary Gentry Howie

Robert Post Connelly

John A Sharpe
Ellen Y Sharpe

Kenneth Allen Landry

John Joseph Wendel Jr.

James Steiner Mangold

Scott Alan Stanley

(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/16/15 )

Christopher Lee Evans
Nancy Binder Evans

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

J. Brooks Reitzel

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

Emily Hunter Blanton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Matthew Lauchner
(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/16/15)
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15-51036 Jeffrey Alan Riggio William V. Bost
15-51078 Veetta Herlene Roberts William V. Bost
15-51058 Rodney Ray Huntley Ann Charlotte Dowless
Yvonne M Huntley
15-51039 Wesley Ryan Price Ann Charlotte Dowless
15-51067 Andrea Louise Gottfried Jeffrey P. Farran
15-51073 Steven Joseph Lambert James D. Gillespie
Martillie Rae Lambert
15-51060 Teresa Sue Beckerdite C. Roland Krueger
15-51043 Franklin Donald Perdue Sr. C. Roland Krueger
Peggy Sue Perdue
15-50833 Elizabeth Hendrix Lauchner PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50394 Ray W Holeman

Staci E Holeman

(Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15,

07/24/15, 08/07/15, 09/18/15 )
15-51076 Regina Michelle Cannady
15-51085 Kevin William Blackwell

Melanie Reaves Blackwell

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 01, 2015.

HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
15-50809 Kimberly Annette Boothe John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15,
10/23/15)
15-50943 Jerry Franklin Holt John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 10/23/15)
15-51023 Derrick Clarence Ritter John A. Meadows
15-51048 David Neil Tesh John A. Meadows
Karen Denise Tesh
15-51018 Mohamed Massalay Kristen Scott Nardone
Tenneh Kamara
15-50923 Chad Michael Moore Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 10/23/15)
15-50987 James Lewis Coppley JR John T. Orcutt
Tanya Floyd Coppley
(Cont. From 10/30/15)
15-51051 David Lee Crisco John T. Orcutt FF

Tasha Renee Crisco

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WINSTON-SALEM
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Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
11/13/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
15-51011 William Allen Greene John T. Orcutt
15-51044 Carl Henry Johnson John T. Orcutt FF
Zena Willard Johnson
15-50930 Patrece Marcele Lyles John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/23/15)
15-51045 Richard Frank Moore John T. Orcutt
15-51026 Larry Dean Oglesby John T. Orcutt
15-50888 Renee Jarrell RiCharde John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 10/02/15, 10/23/15)
15-51046 Daymion Eric Stevens John T. Orcutt FF
Danielle Antionette Stevens
15-51008 Jerry Brack Whitaker Jr John T. Orcutt
Joyce Guy Whitaker
15-50971 Keith O'Brian Sheppard Joseph Daniel Orenstein
Cathy Lynn Sheppard
(Cont. From 10/23/15)
15-51027 Dianna Monica Payne PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50951

15-50348

15-51037

15-50826

15-51053

15-51041

15-51052

15-50654

15-51016

15-51034

Doris Mae Noel Bankhead
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Timothy Blackwell
(Cont. From 10/30/15)

Lucretia Marie Johnson

LaTina Patrice McClinton
(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15,
10/23/15)

Craig Coleman Shelton

Brenda Geneva Davidson Shelton

Vernon Lambert Stoms III

Nicholas Wade Wylie
Amanda Ashley Doss Wylie

Kimberly Elizabeth Widener

Carla Jane Greenway Creel

Terry Wayne King

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Jeffrey G. Weber

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 01, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 01, 2015.

Page: 9
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
11/13/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-51021 Janet Louise Milton Thomas W. Anderson

15-50745 Roy Lee Southern Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 09/04/15, 09/04/15,
10/02/15, 10/23/15)

15-51054 Teresa Lynn Samuels John M. Bahner

15-50977 Anita Taylor Scott Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

15-50965 Dennis O'Keith Williams Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

15-50987 James Lewis Coppley JR Edward C. Boltz
Tanya Floyd Coppley
(Cont. From 10/30/15)

15-50930 Patrece Marcele Lyles Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

15-50852 Barbarba Baldwin Neely William V. Bost
(Cont. From 10/02/15, 10/23/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50754

15-50918

15-50990

15-51032

15-51015

15-51049

15-50939

15-51055

15-51029

15-50451

Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr.

(Cont. From 09/04/15,
10/02/15, 10/23/15)

Ricky Ray Shackleford

09/18/15,

Nicole Doris Shackleford

(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Jerry Allen Robinson
(Cont. From 10/30/15)

Mildred Eltruda Gumbs

Gwendolyn A. Tipton

Linda Kay Hilton

Veronica Denice Hall

(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Kathy Sue Hampton

Cassandra Nichelle
Wilkerson-Williams

Kimberly Lynn Click
(Cont. From 10/02/15,

10/23/15 )

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50657

15-51014

15-50954

15-50916

15-51040

15-50874

15-51047

15-50801

15-50871

Michael Sylester Pharr

Barbara Staton Pharr

(Cont. From 08/07/15, 09/04/15,
09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)

Simone Nerissa Foster

Thomas Joseph Walsh
Carol Collins Walsh
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Timothy Gray Williams
Karen Dalton Williams
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Candice L Pizzino

Carolyn D Sides
(Cont. From 10/02/15)

Ricky Lee Brendle
Jill Lawson Brendle

Dennis James Wilburn II
(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15,
10/23/15)

Patrick Jean-Paul
(Cont. From 10/02/15)

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

James D. Gillespie

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-51031

15-51020

15-51028

15-50827

15-51042

15-50947

15-51050

Glenn Edward Brown

Christian Carter Lawing
Kimberly Welborn Lawing

Virginia Evelyn Baldwin

Theresa Brown Thornton
(Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15,
10/23/15)

Treva Yates Willard

Yolanda Cropps
(Cont. From 10/23/15)

Debra Lynnell Smith

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



