WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/13/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

TRUSTEE: Bru	ce Magers	
15-51080	Greg Thomas Browne Amy Colette Browne	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50734	Christie Monica Lucero	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-51077	Miroslaw Sylwester Kuligowski	John T. Orcutt
15-51066	Judy Diane Stanley Boyd	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50727	Donald Lee Johnson	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51086	Ronald Gray Hall	Anthony J. Vrsecky
15-51072	Lisa Blake Allman	John M. Bahner
15-50879	Larry Dee Mumby (Cont. From 10/02/15)	John M. Bahner
15-51061	Gregory A. Eller Melissa H. Eller	Clyde R. Cash

15-50895	Shonyara Raniece Emoria Turner (Cont. From 10/02/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran
13-51033	Joshua R Ussery Tina L Ussery	Brian Hayes
15-51059	David John Mitchell Rena Lee Mitchell	Wendy H. James
15-51068	Michelle Elizabeth White	Wendy H. James
15-51075	Karen Elizabeth Feeney	Stephen D. Ling
15-50882	Shotzy Faith Harrison (Cont. From 10/02/15)	Stephen D. Ling

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/13/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 =========

TRUSTEE: W.	Joseph Burns	
15-51069	Chrystal Caldwell Belcher	John A. Meadows
11-51074	Mary Gentry Howie	John A. Meadows
15-51038	Robert Post Connelly	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-51035	John A Sharpe Ellen Y Sharpe	J. Brooks Reitzel
15-51062	Kenneth Allen Landry	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51056	John Joseph Wendel Jr.	PRO SE
15-51057	James Steiner Mangold	Emily Hunter Blanton
15-50868	Scott Alan Stanley (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/16/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-51065	Christopher Lee Evans Nancy Binder Evans	William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' $\hbox{WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. `A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; `E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICAL ALPHABETIC$ CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

15-51036	Jeffrey Alan Riggio	William V. Bost	
15-51078	Veetta Herlene Roberts	William V. Bost	
15-51058	Rodney Ray Huntley Yvonne M Huntley	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
15-51039	Wesley Ryan Price	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
15-51067	Andrea Louise Gottfried	Jeffrey P. Farran	
15-51073	Steven Joseph Lambert Martillie Rae Lambert	James D. Gillespie	
15-51060	Teresa Sue Beckerdite	C. Roland Krueger	
15-51043	Franklin Donald Perdue Sr. Peggy Sue Perdue	C. Roland Krueger	
15-50833	Elizabeth Hendrix Lauchner Matthew Lauchner (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/16/15)	PRO SE	FF

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 01, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 01, 2015.

'M'Page: 5

15-50394	Ray W Holeman Staci E Holeman (Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 09/18/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
15-51076	Regina Michelle Cannady	Stephen D. Ling
15-51085	Kevin William Blackwell Melanie Reaves Blackwell	Kenneth Love

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/13/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

=========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

THOSTEE THE	in ji 20 Dingio		
15-50809	Kimberly Annette Boothe (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	John A. Meadows	
15-50943	Jerry Franklin Holt (Cont. From 10/23/15)	John A. Meadows	
15-51023	Derrick Clarence Ritter	John A. Meadows	
15-51048	David Neil Tesh Karen Denise Tesh	John A. Meadows	
15-51018	Mohamed Massalay Tenneh Kamara	Kristen Scott Nardone	
15-50923	Chad Michael Moore (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
15-50987	James Lewis Coppley JR Tanya Floyd Coppley (Cont. From 10/30/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-51051	David Lee Crisco Tasha Renee Crisco	John T. Orcutt	FF

15-51011	William Allen Greene	John T. Orcutt	
15-51044	Carl Henry Johnson Zena Willard Johnson	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-50930	Patrece Marcele Lyles (Cont. From 10/23/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-51045	Richard Frank Moore	John T. Orcutt	
15-51026	Larry Dean Oglesby	John T. Orcutt	
15-50888	Renee Jarrell RiCharde (Cont. From 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-51046	Daymion Eric Stevens Danielle Antionette Stevens	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-51008	Jerry Brack Whitaker Jr Joyce Guy Whitaker	John T. Orcutt	
15-50971	Keith O'Brian Sheppard Cathy Lynn Sheppard (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Joseph Daniel Orenstein	
15-51027	Dianna Monica Payne	PRO SE	

15-50951	Doris Mae Noel Bankhead (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50348	Timothy Blackwell (Cont. From 10/30/15)	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51037	Lucretia Marie Johnson	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50826	LaTina Patrice McClinton (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51053	Craig Coleman Shelton Brenda Geneva Davidson Shelton	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51041	Vernon Lambert Stoms III	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51052	Nicholas Wade Wylie Amanda Ashley Doss Wylie	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50654	Kimberly Elizabeth Widener	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-51016	Carla Jane Greenway Creel	Thomas W. Anderson
15-51034	Terry Wayne King	Thomas W. Anderson

15-51021	Janet Louise Milton	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50745	Roy Lee Southern (Cont. From 09/04/15, 09/04/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Thomas W. Anderson
15-51054	Teresa Lynn Samuels	John M. Bahner
15-50977	Anita Taylor Scott (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50965	Dennis O'Keith Williams (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50987	James Lewis Coppley JR Tanya Floyd Coppley (Cont. From 10/30/15)	Edward C. Boltz
15-50930	Patrece Marcele Lyles (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Edward C. Boltz
15-50852	Barbarba Baldwin Neely (Cont. From 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	William V. Bost

15-50754	Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr. (Cont. From 09/04/15, 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	William V. Bost
15-50918	Ricky Ray Shackleford Nicole Doris Shackleford (Cont. From 10/23/15)	William V. Bost
15-50990	Jerry Allen Robinson (Cont. From 10/30/15)	Donald Ray Buie
15-51032	Mildred Eltruda Gumbs	D. Barrett Burge
15-51015	Gwendolyn A. Tipton	Clyde R. Cash
15-51049	Linda Kay Hilton	Lynn Ellen Coleman
15-50939	Veronica Denice Hall (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Amy S. Davis
15-51055	Kathy Sue Hampton	Amy S. Davis
15-51029	Cassandra Nichelle Wilkerson-Williams	Amy S. Davis
15-50451	Kimberly Lynn Click (Cont. From 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Ann Charlotte Dowless

15-50657	Michael Sylester Pharr Barbara Staton Pharr (Cont. From 08/07/15, 09/04/15, 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
15-51014	Simone Nerissa Foster	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50954	Thomas Joseph Walsh Carol Collins Walsh (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50916	Timothy Gray Williams Karen Dalton Williams (Cont. From 10/23/15)	James D. Gillespie
15-51040	Candice L Pizzino	Brian Hayes
15-50874	Carolyn D Sides (Cont. From 10/02/15)	Brian Hayes
15-51047	Ricky Lee Brendle Jill Lawson Brendle	Wendy H. James
15-50801	Dennis James Wilburn II (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50871	Patrick Jean-Paul (Cont. From 10/02/15)	PRO SE

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 01, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 01, 2015.

'M' Page: 12

15-51031	Glenn Edward Brown	Diana Santos Johnson
15-51020	Christian Carter Lawing Kimberly Welborn Lawing	Diana Santos Johnson
15-51028	Virginia Evelyn Baldwin	Johnnie Chamaine Larrie
15-50827	Theresa Brown Thornton (Cont. From 09/18/15, 10/02/15, 10/23/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
15-51042	Treva Yates Willard	Stephen D. Ling
15-50947	Yolanda Cropps (Cont. From 10/23/15)	Kenneth Love
15-51050	Debra Lynnell Smith	Kenneth Love